84330	Agen 7+ 0	2541421	Vome	Hage_	21784
DMM	AIPPLICATIO 14-94P03:49 RCVD	N TO EXEMPT	A MOBILE HO	MB4FROMN	0 2 1994
CREGON MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION 07-1	14-94P03:49 RCVD	Owner's Certificate	MOTOR VEHICLE	ES DIVISION AOTOR VEI	HICLES DIVISION
INSTRUCTIONS:			1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	Land fra Spered	
This form must be comple Report or Lot Book Repor	leted, signed by all interest-h rt cannot be over 7 days old	olding parties and have when submitted to the I	a Title Report or Lot Bo Notor Vehicles Division.	ook Report attached.	. The Title
home is to be financed by	ort or Lot Book Report must y a third party, proof of a loar	n approval.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
I/WE, the undersigned hereby ((description as recorded by cou	certify that I/WE am/are the unty recorder or a certified of	owner(s) of record of re opy of your deed may be	al property; the legal des • substituted):	cription and location	
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT	<u>e</u> "A"				
an a			a la companya ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	алан (ж. 1997) 1997 - Каралан (ж. 1997) 1997 - Каралан (ж. 1997)	<u></u>
					an a
If there is a mortgage, deed of two names and addresses.	f trust or lien on this land lis	t all mortgages and ber	eficiaries of deeds of tru	ist below. Space is p	provided for
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY F	FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	1, 3737 SHASTA W	AY, KLAMATH FALLS	, OREGON 9760	3
AME AND ADDRESS					
Tax Lot Number (from assesso					
I/WE further certify that I/WE a					
logal description of the mobile				y described above, a	
EAR MAKE	VIDTH 271	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.		
1979 ETNPK If there is a secured interest lienholders whose interest is s from the parties listed below ar AME AND ADDRESS HIGHLAND CONNUNITY FE	in the mobile home, list a secured by the mobile home re their approval that the app	Il security interest hold	11809295 lers, mortgagees, benef ed for two names, addre ed.	ficiaries of deeds o sses and approvals	f trust, and Signatures
AME AND ADDRESS HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FE AME AND ADDRESS	EDERAL CREDIT UNION	, 3737 SHASTA WA	Y, KLAMATH FALLS		<u>5.</u>
IN AND ADDRESS				WD/ '	
					<u>s</u> 64
Mancy B. M	Value 5/9		SECURED PARTY	Klamain Fall	<u>5</u> 64 ™
Tax Lot Number from assesso	Valiz- 5/9	ilat x			
Tax Lot Number from assesso	lalız 59 or): 5] described ab	$\int_{C_{1}} \int_{\mathbf{X}} $	mortgages, deeds of true		
Tax Lot Number from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where	Ualy 99 or): nobile hom ≥ described ab reabouts of the permanent pla	we free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh	mortgages, deeds of tru		
Tax Lot Number Ifrom assesson IWE own the land and/or m IWE do not know the where IWE certify that the statements	Ualy 99 or): nobile hom ≥ described ab reabouts of the permanent pla	we free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh	mortgages, deeds of tru	st, security interests	
Tax Lot Number from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where I/WE certify that the statements GUATURE OF OWNER CHARL CARNE SAL	Iclicy	we free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh	mortgages, deeds of true icle. owledge.	st, security interests	and liens.
Tax Lot Number (from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where I/WE certify that the statements (CULTURE OF OWNER (CULTURE OF OWNER) (CULTURE OF OWNER) (CULTURE OF OWNER) (CULTURE OF OWNER) (CULTURE OF OWNER)	Inclust	Nove free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh to the best of my/our kno OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL	mongages, deeds of true icle. owledge. LS, OREGON 97601 LS, OREGON 97601	st, security interests	and liens. NE (Optional)
Tax Lot Number from assesso Tax Lot Number from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where I/WE certify that the statements REVEAL AND AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND AND AND REVEALANCE AND AND AND AND AND AND REVEALANCE AND	I color por): mobile hom ≱ ☐ described ab reabouts of the permanent plates ts made above are accurate the I DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS	A A xove free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh to the best of my/our known OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL	mortgages, deeds of trus icle. owledge. LS, OREGON 97601 LS, OREGON 97601	st, security interests	and liens. NE (Optional)
IWE own the land and/or m IWE do not know the where IWE certify that the statements WATURE OF OWNER CHARLEN CONNER KANNING OF OWNER	I color por): mobile hom ≱ ☐ described ab reabouts of the permanent plates ts made above are accurate the I DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS	A A xove free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh to the best of my/our known OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL	mortgages, deeds of trus icle. owledge. LS, OREGON 97601 LS, OREGON 97601	st, security interests	and liens. NE (Optional)
Tax Lot Number from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where I/WE certify that the statements I/WE certify that	I color por): mobile hom ≱ ☐ described ab reabouts of the permanent plates ts made above are accurate the I DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS 3006 SING Re J DDRESS	A A xove free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh to the best of my/our known OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL	mortgages, deeds of trus icle. owledge. LS, OREGON 97601 LS, OREGON 97601	st, security interests	and liens. NE (Optional)
Tax Lot Number from assesso Tax Lot Number from assesso I/WE own the land and/or m I/WE do not know the where I/WE certify that the statements I/WE certify the certify the statements I/WE certify the c	Inobile hom ≥ described ab reabouts of the permanent plates abouts of the permanent plates about a permanent permanent about a permanent permanent permanent about a permanent permanent permanent about a permanent permanent permanent about a permanent permanent perman	CAL X pove free and clear of all ate assigned to this veh to the best of my/our known OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL OAD, KLAMATH FAL PARTILL Y approved KL denice Aug L	mortgages, deeds of true icle. owledge. LS, OREGON 97601 LS, OREGON 97601 ed.	st, security interests	and liens. NE (Optional)

the state

1

b 1

SPS1S 08240 PARTIV Official Recording by County Clerk STATE OF OREGON HOLT CHIA SACI COLPTED 25 Sinner Berlines I receiment County of Klamath) Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared NANCY B. NEALY, CEO, of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the same as for the name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated. Given under my hand and seal of this office this 6th day of April, 1994. OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANT SAKER NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON /My Commission Expires: 7/23/97 COMMISSION NO. 020179 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS JUL. 23, 1997 a waa wahaya Sakrat Miraki a Kalendor 🖓 🖂 🖓 ET FEILE BATTINE | THE BELLE BATTINE FEILE BATTINE BAT in oblate i hosni vieude e do pér janos i nascon e i n Nonad Jether toos de Hegel de Brandel ระกรุ การระบบกระบบกระบบกระบบกระบบกระบบกระบบไข้ เป็นเป็น ที่สามหาการให้เกิดการการการการการการการการการการการการ 11.41140 n geographie graatentuite i siete siest elektrikenden in een 后方通知 计数据处理器 的复数法外的过去式和过去分词 layou secular i proto tibri dat utana , ota e a succelar u 사이 <u>이 아</u>이지? **法**[[論]] 指指的 计同时间 人名马伦德尔姓氏 网络普尔科学 化乙酰氨酸 经国际运行的 网络白色白色 化合同分子合金

RECEIVED

EXHIBIT "AJUL 0 6 1994

JUN 0 2 1994

RECEIVED **21786**

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

Beginning at the center of Section 12, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence North 690 feet; thence North 89 degrees 49' West for a distance of 690 feet to the Southeast corner of the tract herein conveyed; thence North 600 feet; thence North 89 degrees 49' West 300 feet; thence South 600 feet; thence South 89 degrees 49' East for a distance of 300 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 7 MAP 3908-12BO TL 1000

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	r record at re July	quest of A.D., 19 <u>94</u> of	<u>Aspen Tit</u> at <u>3:49</u> Deeds		d duly recorded in Vol	14th M94	_ day
FEE	\$20.00			Evelyn Biehn		alore	- 1994 - 2014